



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1089 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3110 OF 2013
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1089 OF 2013.

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. .. APPELLANT

VERSUS

PANDURANG BALWANT MALI & ANR... RESPONDENTS

Mrs. S. S. Dwivedi, Advocate for the appellant

CORAM:-A. P. BHANGALE, J.
DATED : 21/9/2013

P.C.

Notice to the respondents, returnable after four weeks.

2 Call for R & P. To be listed along with R & P.

3 S.O. to 18/10/2013.

4 Parties to note that the appeal itself may be heard and disposed of finally at the stage of admission.



CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3110 OF 2013

If the entire award amount is deposited with the tribunal, there will be ad-interim stay till the next date of hearing.

(A.P. BHANGALE, J.)

md.saleem