



FIRST APPEAL NO. 1089 OF 2013

V/S

Shri Pandurang Balwant Mali And Anr ...Respondent

DATE : 14th February, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to 06/03/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)