



2026:BHC-KOL:3784

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1089 OF 2013

National Insurance Company LimitedAppellant

V/S

Shri Pandurang Balwant Mali And AnrRespondent

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 10th April, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is stand over to 02/05/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)